High Bay Occupancy Sensors and Controllers
LightBAT™ G2 HID Dual Level Switching Controller
and PIR Sensor
KEY FEATURES
• Integrated HID control module and passive infrared (PIR) occupancy sensor
• Supports 175W–1,650W CWA (Constant Wattage Auto-Transformer) ballasts
• Guaranteed lamp warm-up intelligence
• Continuous lamp monitoring

Certifi cations   • UL and cUL listed
Warranty   • 5 years
HOW TO ORDER
 Catalog Number Description
 LB1   LightBAT G2; Supports: 175W Metal Halide / 175W, 200W Pulse Start Metal Halide
 LB1EXTP1  LightBAT G2 with 4 Pin Low Voltage Interface; Supports: 175W Metal Halide / 175W, 200W Pulse Start
      Metal Halide
 LB2   LightBAT G2; Supports: 250W, 320W, 350W, 400W Metal Halide / 250W, 320W, 350W, 400W, 450W Pulse
      Start Metal Halide / 250W High Pressure Sodium / 400W High Pressure Sodium (Max. operating
      temperature @ 55oC)
 LB2EXTP1  LightBAT G2 with 4 Pin Low Voltage Interface; Supports: 250W, 320W, 350W, 400W Metal Halide /
      250W, 320W, 350W, 400W, 450W Pulse Start Metal Halide / 250W High Pressure Sodium / 400W High
      Pressure Sodium (Maximum operating temperature @ 55oC)
 LB3   LightBAT G2; Supports: 1,500W, 1,650W Metal Halide (Max. operating temp. @ 55oC) / 1,000W Metal
      Halide (Max.  operating temp. @ 65oC) / 750W, 1,000W Pulse Start Metal Halide (Max. operating
      temperature @ 55oC / 600W, 1,000W High Pressure Sodium (Max. operating temperature @ 65oC)
 LB3EXTP1  LightBAT G2 with 4 Pin Low Voltage Interface; Supports: 1,500W, 1,650W Metal Halide (Max. operating
      temp. @ 55oC) / 1,000W Metal Halide (Max. operating temp. @ 65oC) / 750W, 1,000W Pulse Start Metal
      Halide (Max. operating temperature @ 55oC) / 600W, 1,000W High Pressure Sodium (Max. operating
      temperature @ 65oC)
 LBLENS15  Lens 15, Aisle Lens, 1.5 x .23
 LBLENS10  Lens 10, Aisle Lens, 1.0 x .23
 LBLENS07  Lens 07, Aisle Lens, .70 x .16
 LBLENS0806  Lens 0806, Aisle Lens, .80 x .60
 HIDCAP  LightBAT G2 Dim Capacitor
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc.
9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754
{512} 450-1100 | {512} 450-1215 fax